
St. John’s C.E. Primary School 
‘High standards – through a caring community’ 

Theme Days/Weeks DATES 2024/2025 
Autumn Term: 

Theme Date Lead 
MacMillan Cake Sale & Competition Friday 27th September JT & OF 

Black History Month (Theme: Black Health & Wellness) 
 Introduce class focus – Wednesday 3rd – OF 
 Classes to present class key learning in assembly family 

assembly Friday 11th 

October 
 Introduction Assembly 3rd 

Oct. 
 Celebration Assembly 11th 

Oct. 

OF 

Harvest Festival @ St. John’s Church 
(Rehearsal Thursday(pm) 17th) 

Friday 18th October ET & PR 

Anti-Bullying Week ‘It’s Cool to be Kind /Choose Respect’ – wear odd 
socks 

 Questionnaire - Friday 8th November 
 Anti-bullying Drama – Tuesday 12th November (pm) 

11th - 15th November JT 

Children in Need (Wear something spotty) Friday 15th November All Staff 
Road Safety Week: 

Assembly Competition 
17th -23rd November School 

Council 
Christingle @ St. John’s Church (11 – 12.30pm) Sunday 15th December PR 

KS1/Reception Nativity 10th & 11th December  RA, EM, ES 
Carols by Candlelight Wednesday 18th December PR 

Spring Term: 
Theme Date Lead 

Creative Arts Week (including Learning Behaviours) 
(Music, Art, Dance & Drama focus) 

6th - 10th January AW, RA, EM 

RE Theme Day - Islam Thursday 23rd January ET 
Young Voices Thursday 6th February PR 

Safer Internet Day Tuesday 11th February AC 
Year 5 & 6 Residential (PGL) 3rd – 7th March AC 
World Book Character Day Thursday 6th March RA & JT 

Reading Competition 6th March onwards RA & JT 
Red Nose Day   Friday  21st March All Staff 

Year 3 & 4 Residential  2nd – 4th April PR 
Journey Through Easter Theme Day   Wednesday 9th April ET / RR 
Easter Service @ St. John’s Church 

(Rehearsal Thursday 10h ) 
Friday 11th April ET & PR 

Summer Term: 
Theme Date Lead 

Safer Cycling (year 6) 19th to 23rd May JT 
First Steps – New Reception Parents Coffee Afternoon Thursday 22nd May ES & PR 

St. John’s Got Talent - Grand Finale Thursday 12th June  PR & AC 
First Steps Sessions Wednesdays starting 11th June ES 

Music Evening Thursday 19th June PR 
Life Skills Day Thursday 17th July AC 

Eat Fit, Keep Fit Week   30th June – 4th July RA 
Transition Day Monday 21st July AC 

 


